Result of the Mens Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative time.)

1
Place
1

Colchester Harriers

Time
0:30:54
0:32:52
0:33:42

1:37:28

Name

FLUTTER, Richard
MANBY, Chris
MORGAN, Simon
Totals

Witham RC

Time
0:32:08
0:37:07
0:37:28

1:46:43

Name
SOWERBY, Giles
WATSON, Steven
BAINBRIDGE, Nik
Totals

Flyers Southend

Time
0:37:16
0:40:45
0:49:35

2:07:36

Name

JOY, Dave
MOORE, Tom
DENBOW, Myles
Totals

Jogging Made Easy

Time
0:40:18
0:41:58
0:47:45

2:10:01

Name

WEAVER, Dale
TAYLOR, Paul
HUBBARD, Andrew
Totals

5 and 10 Race
5 Mile
Sunday 27 August 2017. 10:30 am

Race Age Category
All Men
All Men
All Men

Race Age Category
All Men
All Men
All Men

Race Age Category
All Men

Under 20 Male
Under 20 Male

Race Age Category
All Men
All Men
All Men

Race

19

100

Race

56
70

Race

86
132
133

Race

71
58
110

Race

N o=

Race

15
18

Race

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com *
Results produced by Mersea Island Lions Club. Printed by Mersea Island Lions Club on 4 September

Page 1 of 1



