5 and 10 Race 5 Mile

Sunday 27 August 2017. 10:30 am

Result of the Mens Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative time.)

1:	Colche	ester Harriers		Race	Race
Place	Time	Name	Race Age Category		
1	0:30:54	FLUTTER, Richard	All Men	19	1
5	0:32:52	MANBY, Chris	All Men	92	5
7	0:33:42	MORGAN, Simon	All Men	100	7
13	1:37:28	Totals			
2:	Witha	m RC		Race	Race
Place	Time	Name	Race Age Category		
4	0:32:08	SOWERBY, Giles	All Men	56	4
12	0:37:07	WATSON, Steven	All Men	70	15
15	0:37:28	BAINBRIDGE, Nik	All Men	4	18
31	1:46:43	Totals			
3:	Flyers	Southend		Race	Race
3 : <i>Place</i>	-	Southend Name	Race Age Category	Race	Race
	-		<i>Race Age Category</i> All Men	<i>Race</i> 86	Race 16
<i>Place</i> 13 26	Time	<i>Name</i> JOY, Dave MOORE, Tom	All Men Under 20 Male	86 132	16 33
<i>Place</i> 13 26 46	Time 0:37:16 0:40:45 0:49:35	Name JOY, Dave MOORE, Tom DENBOW, Myles	All Men	86	16
<i>Place</i> 13 26	Time 0:37:16 0:40:45 0:49:35	<i>Name</i> JOY, Dave MOORE, Tom	All Men Under 20 Male	86 132	16 33
<i>Place</i> 13 26 46	7ime 0:37:16 0:40:45 0:49:35 2:07:36	Name JOY, Dave MOORE, Tom DENBOW, Myles Totals	All Men Under 20 Male	86 132	16 33
Place 13 26 46 85	7ime 0:37:16 0:40:45 0:49:35 2:07:36	Name JOY, Dave MOORE, Tom DENBOW, Myles	All Men Under 20 Male	86 132 133	16 33 77
Place 13 26 46 85	7ime 0:37:16 0:40:45 0:49:35 2:07:36 Joggir	Name JOY, Dave MOORE, Tom DENBOW, Myles Totals g Made Easy	All Men Under 20 Male Under 20 Male	86 132 133	16 33 77
Place 13 26 46 85 4 :	77ime 0:37:16 0:40:45 0:49:35 2:07:36 Joggir Time	Name JOY, Dave MOORE, Tom DENBOW, Myles Totals Ig Made Easy Name	All Men Under 20 Male Under 20 Male Under 20 Male Race Age Category	86 132 133 <i>Race</i>	16 33 77 <i>Race</i>
Place 13 26 46 85 4: Place 21	77ime 0:37:16 0:40:45 0:49:35 2:07:36 Joggir Time 0:40:18	Name JOY, Dave MOORE, Tom DENBOW, Myles Totals IG Made Easy Name WEAVER, Dale	All Men Under 20 Male Under 20 Male Under 20 Male Race Age Category All Men	86 132 133 <i>Race</i> 71	16 33 77 <i>Race</i> 27

^{*} RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com *
Results produced by Mersea Island Lions Club. Printed by Mersea Island Lions Club on 4 September Page 1 of 1